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2022-23 Masters Standings After Stop 8

Wins Last Pts Trns Pins

Name
Garrett Nelson
Maddox Worthington
Caleb Kornosky
Shawn Kay
Thomas Yarnell
Cameron Stahl
Berkley Fanugao
Benson Colburn
Jonathan Freeman
Olivia Bares
lan Wheat
Ashtyn Yoches
Rylan Hebert
Andrew Hill
Caroline Engeron
Preston West
Jordan Wingerter

Home
Lucedale, MS
Tuscaloosa, AL
Montgomery, AL
Milton, FL
Panama City, Fl
Fort Walton Beach, FL
Milton, FL
Tuscaloosa, AL

’

Gulfport, MS
Prairieville, LA
D'iberville, MS

’

’

Geismar, LA
Jacksonville, LA

*** Super Bowl qualifying modifcaton
This year only. Any bowler competing in 6 SSJBA tournaments or more will be invited.
This is due to the low participation (causes can be discussed at another time please).
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537
460
240
223
211
203
135
132
97
70
67
62
59
59
48
47
43
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8484
8164
3998
2708
3206
3013
2248
2288
1204
1077
1076
1235
943
1029
841
822
757

Gms Ave
47 180.51
48 170.08
24  166.58
16  169.25
19 168.74
19 158.58
13 172.92
13 176.00

6 200.67
6 179.50
7 153.71
7 176.43
6 157.17
6 171.50
5 168.20
5 164.40
5 151.40



